Parts List
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM
LAPPLV30
-
11
25mm GREEN LENSF06020212
29mm FLUSH MOUNT RETAINERF05170513
29mm FLUSH MOUNT BEZELF05170414
12VDC GREEN LEDF05041915
TITLE
SCALE DATE DR DWG
REV
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROPRIETARY
TO E-SWITCH AND IS NOT TO BE COPIED OR TRANSFERRED
SHEET    OF
REV PCR NO DESCRIPTION DATE BY
LAPPLV30JGRNGRN
1:1 11/11/2019 XF0928P
A
MW
1 1
RECOMMENDED PANEL MOUNTING
30.00
[1.18 in]
MIN.
30.00
[1.18 in]
MIN.
25.00
-
.00
.20
+
.984
-
.000
.008
+
 in
[ ]
A 24082 RELEASE FOR PRODUCTION
11/11/19
MW
NOTES:
  1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM [INCH].
  2. GENERAL TOLERANCE: X.X = 0.4
                                      X.XX = 0.25
  3. TERM. NUMBERS FOR REF. ONLY.
  4. RATING: 5A @250VAC
                   8A @125VAC
                   0.2A @250VDC
                   6A @24VDC
  5. INSULATION: 1,000 M
  6. DIELETRIC STRENGTH: 2000V FOR 1 MIN.
  7. SEALED TO IP65.
  8. ELECTRICAL LIFE: >50,000 CYCLES
  9. OPERATING TEMP: -25C to +55C
 10. PANEL THICKNESS: 0.5mm to 3.0mm
 11. LAMP VOLTAGE: LED 12VDC GREEN
 12.     DENOTES CRITICAL PARAMETER.
2
3.00
[.12 in]
MAX.
PANEL THK.
2.3
[.09 in]
4
3
34.7
1.0
1.37
.04
 in
[ ]
29.00
[1.142 in]
5
24.80
[.976 in]
GREEN
LENS
L b (+)
a
CIRCUIT
1
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
E-Switch:
  LAPPLV30JGRNGRN